

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
F.A. No. 23 of 2015**

Hari Prasad Agrawal

..... Appellant

Versus

Sanjay Chaudhary & Others.

..... Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAV K. GUPTA

For the Appellant

: Mr. Amar Nath Gupta, Advocate

For the Respondent Nos. 11, 12, 16, 19 & 20 : Mr. Arbind Kr. Sinha, Adv.

16/Dated: 03/03/2016

Awaiting appearance of respondent No.8, put up this case on
31.03.2016.

Till then, interim order dated 12.02.2016 shall continue.

(Amitav K. Gupta, J.)

Satayendra/-